GRATING
PRODUCTS
CATALOG
DRIVEN BY INNOVATION 2025 ~ 2026
w
w
w
.s

Weight
Load
Bearing
20
100 GRS-20W150
( Beige )
( Light Grey )
( White )
( Pink )
( Dark Grey )
( Brown )
( Black )
150
999
1.8kg 1.5kN
150 GRS-20W200 200 2.4kg
1.0kN200 GRS-20W250 250 3.0kg
250 GRS-20W300 300 3.6kg
25
100 GRS-25W150 150
999
2.0kg 2.0kN
150 GRS-25W200 200 2.7kg
1.5kN200 GRS-25W250 250 3.3kg
250 GRS-25W300 300 4.0kg
SUGRA Technical Drawings
GRS Series
10
25mm

Length
(L) Weight Withstanding
Load
20
100 GRSK-20W150
( Beige )
( Light Grey )
( White )
( Pink )
( Dark Grey )
( Brown )
( Black )
150
999
2.3kg
2.0kN150 GRSK-20W200 200 3.1kg
200 GRSK-20W250 250 3.9kg
250 GRSK-20W300 300 4.7kg 1.5kN
300 GRSK-20W350 350 5.5kg 1.0kN
25
100 GRSK-25W150 150
999
2.5kg
2.0kN
150 GRSK-25W200 200 3.4kg
200 GRSK-25W250 250 4.2kg
250 GRSK-25W300 300 5.1kg
300 GRSK-25W350 350 6.0kg 1.5kN
350 GRSK-25W400 401 6.8kg 1.0kN
11
Reinforcement type
Product Code Colour

Length
(L)
Weight Load
20
100 GRSJ-20W151
( Beige )
( Light Grey )
( White )
( Pink )
( Dark Grey )
( Brown )
( Black )
151
999
1.6kg
1.0kN150 GRSJ-20W201 201 2.2kg
200 GRSJ-20W251 251 2.7kg
25
100 GRSJ-25W151 151
999
1.9kg 1.5kN
150 GRSJ-25W201 201 2.5kg
1.0kN200 GRSJ-25W251 251 3.1kg
250 GRSJ-25W301 301 3.7kg
13
Height
(H)
Grove

(L)
Weight
Load
Bearing
20
100 GRS-20K150
( Beige )
( Light Grey )
( White )
( Pink )
( Dark Grey )
( Brown )
( Black )
150 150 0.3kg
2.0kN
150 GRS-20K200 200 200 0.5kg
200 GRS-20K250 250 250 0.8kg
1.5kN
250 GRS-20K300 300 300 1.1kg
300 GRS-20K350 350 350 1.4kg 1.0kN
25
100 GRS-25K150 150 150 0.3kg 2.0kN
150 GRS-25K200 200 200 0.5kg
2.0kN200 GRS-25K250 250 250 0.8kg
250 GRS-25K300 300 300 1.3kg
300 GRS-25K350 350 350 1.7kg 1.5kN
350 GRS-25K400 401 400 2.3kg
1.0kN
400 GRS-25K450 448 450 2.8kg
SUGRA Technical Drawings
GRS - K Series
14
Height

(L)
Weight
Load
Bearing
20
150 GRSK-20K200
( Beige )
( Light Grey )
( White )
( Pink )
( Dark Grey )
( Brown )
( Black )
200 200 0.5kg
2.0kN
200 GRSK-20K250 250 250 0.9kg
250 GRSK-20K300 300 300 1.3kg 1.5kN
300 GRSK-20K350 350 350 1.7kg
1.0kN
350 GRSK-20K400 401 400 2.3kg
25
150 GRSK-25K200 200 200 0.6kg
2.0kN200 GRSK-25K250 250 250 1.0kg
250 GRSK-25K300 300 300 1.4kg
300 GRSK-25K350 350 350 1.9kg
1.5kN
350 GRSK-25K400 401 400 2.5kg
400 GRSK-25K450 448 450 3.0kg
1.0kN
450 GRSK-25K500 500 500 3.9kg
SUGRA Technical Drawings
GRSK - K Series Reinforcement type
15
Product Code Colour

Bearing
Outer
Width
(W)
100 GNN-20W150
( Beige )
( Light
Grey )
( Brown )
( Dark
Grey )
( Black )
150
20 999
1.9kg 2.5kN 160
150 GNN-20W200 200 2.5kg 2.5kN 210
200 GNN-25W250 250 3.1kg 2.0kN 260
250 GNN-20W300 300 3.7kg 1.5kN 310
FORTE Technical Drawings
GNN Series
L = Length
B = Groove width

Width
(A)
Length
(L)
Weight Load
20
100 GNNJ-20W151
( Beige )
( Light Grey )
( Brown )
( Dark Grey )
( Black )
151
999
1.7kg 7.0kN
150 GNNJ-20W201 201 2.3kg 4.5kN
200 GNNJ-20W251 251 2.8kg 3.5kN
250 GNNJ-25W301 301 3.2kg 3.5kN
300 GNNJ-25W351 351 3.9kg 2.0kN
FORTE Technical Drawings
GNNJ Series
L = Length
B = Groove width

Width Weight Load
20
GNNS-20L600
( Beige )
( Light Grey )
( Brown )
( Dark Grey )
( Black )
585 594
81
0.6kg
2.0kN
GNNS-20L900 885 894 0.9kg
GNNS-20L1200 1185 1194 1.1kg
GNNS-20L1800 892x2 1794 1.8kg
GNNS-20L2000 992x2 1994 2.0kg
FORTE Technical Drawings
GNNS Series
Normal frame (with anchor) Outlet frame
Note when ordering: Please inquire separately for the delivery date for colors other than black.

Concentrated
Load
Resistance
EquallyA L
20
GNN-20K150
( Beige )
( Light
Grey )
( Brown )
( Dark
Grey )
( Black )
150 150 160 0.4kg 7.0kN
5.0kN/m2
GNN-20K200 200 200 210 0.6kg 6.0kN
GNN-20K250 250 250 260 0.9kg 4.5kN
GNN-20K300 300 300 310 1.2kg 3.5kN
GNN-20K350 350 350 360 1.8kg 3.0kN
GNN-20K400 401 400 410 2.0kg 2.0kN
GNN-20K450 448 450 460 2.5kg 1.5kN
FORTE Technical Drawings
GNN-K Series
Note when ordering: Please inquire separately for the delivery date for colors other than black.
*Special order products of different lengths are available.

Code Colour
Width
A mm
Height Length Weight
Load
Bearing
Outer
Width
100 GAP-25W150
( Beige )
( Light Grey )
( White )
150
25 1000
1.9kg 2.0kN 160
150 GAP-25W200 200 2.4kg 1.5kN 210
200 GAP-25W250 250 3.0kg
1.0kN
260
250 GAP-25W300 300 3.6kg 310
Grove
Width
Code Colour
Width
A mm
Height Length Weight
Load
Bearing
Outer
Width
100 GAPR-25W150
( Beige )
( Light Grey )
( White )
150
25 1000
1.9kg 2.0kN 160
150 GAPR-25W200 200 2.4kg 1.5kN 210
200 GAPR-25W250 250 3.0kg
1.0kN
260
250 GAPR-25W300 300 3.6kg 310
FLEX Technical Drawings
GAP / GAPR Series
Quick JointMain Bar
Soft Spacer